58
Type:
Project/Location:
Contractor:
Prepared By:
Date:
Model No.:
Fully recessed units for T-Bar mounting in suspended ceilings. The ESLTS

0.09/0.03A 36 21 15 12 –
12ESLTS72 0.15/0.06A 72 42 30 24 12
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES CAPACITY COLOUR A.C.VOLTAGE OPTIONS # OF HEADS LAMP WATTAGE
12ESLTS= 12V 36W= 36W
72W= �72W
Blank= �factory
white
Blank= �120/347VAC input U= Auto-Diagnostic, audible
UN= Auto-Diagnostic, non-audible
NEX= NEXUS® wired system interface*
NEXRF= �NEXUS® wireless
sysetm interface*
CT= Cabtire
LW= Twist Lock Plug
D= Time Delay (programmable)
T= Lamp Disconnect
P= Light Activated Test Switch
TBAC= AC Terminal Block
TBACDC= AC/DC Terminal Block
TB= DC Terminal Block
X2= Remote Test Receiver**
TP= Tamper-Proof Screws***
* �Not all options available with NEXUS® System.
Please consult your sales representative.
**TX2= remote test transmitter (sold separately)
***990.0119-E= tamper proof bit (sold separately)
/2= two heads
/3= three heads
LG= MR16 LED, 12V-4W
LI= MR16 LED, 12V-5W
LJ= MR16 LED, 12V-6W
 EXAMPLE: 12ESLTS36WU/2LG
new product
	Type:
	ProjectLocation:
	Contractor:
	Prepared By:
	Date:
	Model No:
	60 Hz and be CSA listed The unit shall have an output of: